N8900A Infiniium Offline
Oscilloscope Analysis Software
Data Sheet
2
Infiniium Offline oscilloscope analysis software
View, analyze, share, and document, where, and how
you want.
Free 30-day trial

2 Requires MATLAB
11
Infiniium Offline ordering information
Order N8900A-001 if your PC doesn’t already have an
Infiniium Offline baseline license. Add any desired options.
The N8900A baseline license is transportable and can be
moved from PC to PC. Upgrade options can be ordered as
transportable or server-based licenses.
Model number
Infiniium Offline software license N8900A-001
DSA bundle (real-time eye and jitter analysis)
EZJIT N8900A-002
EZJIT Plus and EZJIT Complete
SDA (Serial Data Analysis)
Analysis bundle (deep analysis)
Equalization N8900A-003
InfiniiSim (functions only)
User-defined function
Low-speed protocol bundle
CAN protocol decode N8900A-004
FlexRay protocol decode
I²C protocol decode
JTAG protocol decode
LIN protocol decode
MIPI RFFE protocol decode
RS232/UART protocol decode
SPI protocol decode
SVID protocol decode
USB 2.0 protocol decode
High-speed protocol bundle
DDR2 and LPDDR2 decode N8900A-005
DDR3 and LPDDR3 decode
DDR4 and LPDDR4 decode
Ethernet 10GBASE-KR 64/66 protocol decode
MIPI CSI-3 protocol decode